Book List A-L Auqust 21, 2019

Bells & Whistles

Anything But Steam

Bob's Photo

Atlantic Coast Line Freight Cars
B&M Steam Vol.1 Pacifics
B&O Diesel Locomotives Vol.1 Switchers & Road Switchers
Boston Revere Beach & Lynn
Central Vermont & Grand Trunk Diesel Locos 1940-75
Creameries of Upstate New York at Turn of the Century
Electric Locomotives & Interurbans — South Shore Line
Equipment of the Boston & Maine series:

Vol. 1 Switchers & Road Switchers

Vol. 2 Diesel Cab Units

Vol. 3 Railcars, Talgo, & Electric Locomotives
Equipment of the D&H series:

Vol. 1 Passenger Cars

Vol. 2 Steam Locomotives
Equipment of the Virginian:

Vol.1 Steam Locomotives
Vol. 2 Diesel & Electric Locomotives

Erie Lackawanna Diesels Vol.1
Erie Lackawanna Diesels Vol.2
New Haven Railroad's Boston Division
New Haven Diesel Locos Vol.1 Switchers & Road Switchers
New Haven Diesel Locos Vol.2 Early Cab Units
New Haven Diesel Locos Vol.3 Cab Units
New Haven’s Electric Locomotives and MU’s
New Haven's Electrified Zone
New Haven’s Midland Division
New Haven’s Old Colony Division Vol. 1
New Haven’s Old Colony Division Vol. 2
New York Central Electric Locomotives & MU Cars
Passenger Cars of the New Haven
Passenger Cars of the Pennsylvania:

Vol. 1 Coaches

Vol. 2 Sleepers

& H @ A B LRI S o S

AR I e I S A e A R AR - A S A S S

& A

10.00

18.00
20.00
20.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
20.00

15.00
15.00
15.00

15.00
15.00

15.00
15.00
20.00
20.00
13.95
18.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
15.00
20.00
13.95
20.00
15.00
15.00

13.95
15.00



Pennsylvania RR Baggage & Mail Cars
Pennsylvania RR Dining Cars
Pennsylvania RR Electric Locomotives & MU Cars
Pennsylvania RR Parlor Cars
Railroad Cities:
Conneaut, OH
Concord, NH
Philadelphia, PA
Providence, RI
Springfield Mass.
Jersey City
Rails Across Boston Vol.1 South & West
Rails Across Boston Vol.2 North
Rails Across New Haven
Railway Milk Cars Vol. 1
Railway Milk Cars Vol. 2
Railway Milk Cars Vol. 3
Railway Milk Cars Vol. 4 DL&W Pt.2
Rolling Stock of New England series:
Vol. 1 New Haven Work Equipment
Vol. 2 New Haven Freight Equipment

Bondcliff Books (Limited Availability — will not be restocked)
J.E. Henry's Logging Railroads - Revised
Logging Railroads of NH’s North Country (OOS)
Logging Along the Moose River - The Victory Branch Railroad (OOS)
Logging Railroads Along the Pemigewasset
Logging Railroads of the Saco River (OOS)

Center for Railroad Photography & Art
Beebe & Clegg — Their Enduring Legacy 2" Edition

Depot Square Publishing

Railroads Over Time: Metro North's Hudson Line Poughkeepsie - Oscawana
Roads, River’s & Rails D&H Susquehanna Div. Vol. 1
Roads, River’s & Rails D&H Susquehanna Div. Vol. 2

Scenes Along The Rails Series:

Anthracite Region Of PA Part 1

Anthracite Region Of PA Part 2

DL&W's Syracuse Division

The Rutland Railroad, Rutland to Bellows Falls

A BB

SR e S T A AR AR e S A R

© &

©“r B H B P

B BB

e ]

18.00
20.00

18.00
15.00

15.00
15.00
20.00
15.00
13.95
20.00
18.00
18.00
20.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
20.00

15.00
15.00

29.95
27.95
24.95
27.95
24.95

65.00

39.95
64.95
74.95

25.00
39.95
44.95
44.95



Double Take Productions

Remembering:
Long Island Rail Road’s Fairbanks-Morse Era

Garbely Publishing Company
Burlington Route in Focus: Granger Country Photos of Lee & Bubley
The Canadian — Last of the Great Streamliners
Conrail Rainbow Years Vol. 1
Dining "a la Pullman: History of the Pullman Dining Car Service 1866-1968
Great Railroad War: US Railway operations During WWI
The Heisler Locomotive 1891-1941 Revised 2" Edition
Milwaukee Road to the Pacific Northwest: Pacific Extension Photos of Barringer
PRR Dining Car Dept. Cooking & Service Instructions
Rahway Valley Vol. 1: History 1897-1950 Revised 2" Edition
Railroads of Georgia 1833-2000
Steel Road Nostalgia Vol. 1 — The Northeast (OOP/OQOS 8-9-19)
Steel Road Nostalgia Vol. 2 — New England (OOPOOS 8-9-19)
Tracks Around Mt. Union
Transportation History of Boonton, NJ

Grenadier Publications
Minneapolis Northfield & Southern - Dan Patch to Dragons
More Chicago Great Western in Minnesota
More Chicago Northwestern in Minnesota
More Milwaukee Road in Minnesota
Northern Pacific in Minnesota
The Rock Island in Minnesota
The Soo Line in Minnesota

$ 19.95

30.00
50.00
45.00
60.00
25.00
50.00
30.00
25.00
60.00
40.00
20.00
20.00
50.00
20.00

PP HHHR PR R

$ 55.00
$ 52.00
$ 65.00
$ 60.00
$79.95
$52.00
$ 65.00



