## **Book List A-L August 21, 2019**

## **Bells & Whistles**

Anything But Steam	\$ 10.00
Bob's Photo	
Atlantic Coast Line Freight Cars	\$ 18.00
B&M Steam Vol.1 Pacifics	\$ 20.00
B&O Diesel Locomotives Vol.1 Switchers & Road Switchers	\$ 20.00
Boston Revere Beach & Lynn	\$ 18.00
Central Vermont & Grand Trunk Diesel Locos 1940-75	\$ 18.00
Creameries of Upstate New York at Turn of the Century	\$ 18.00
Electric Locomotives & Interurbans – South Shore Line	\$ 20.00
Equipment of the Boston & Maine series:	
Vol. 1 Switchers & Road Switchers	\$ 15.00
Vol. 2 Diesel Cab Units	\$ 15.00
Vol. 3 Railcars, Talgo, & Electric Locomotives	\$ 15.00
Equipment of the D&H series:	
Vol. 1 Passenger Cars	\$ 15.00
Vol. 2 Steam Locomotives	\$ 15.00
Equipment of the Virginian:	
Vol.1 Steam Locomotives	\$ 15.00
Vol. 2 Diesel & Electric Locomotives	\$ 15.00
Erie Lackawanna Diesels Vol.1	\$ 20.00
Erie Lackawanna Diesels Vol.2	\$ 20.00
New Haven Railroad's Boston Division	\$ 13.95
New Haven Diesel Locos Vol.1 Switchers & Road Switchers	\$ 18.00
New Haven Diesel Locos Vol.2 Early Cab Units	\$ 20.00
New Haven Diesel Locos Vol.3 Cab Units	\$ 20.00
New Haven's Electric Locomotives and MU's	\$ 15.00
New Haven's Electrified Zone	\$ 15.00
New Haven's Midland Division	\$ 20.00
New Haven's Old Colony Division Vol. 1	\$ 13.95
New Haven's Old Colony Division Vol. 2	\$ 20.00
New York Central Electric Locomotives & MU Cars	\$ 15.00
Passenger Cars of the New Haven	\$ 15.00
Passenger Cars of the Pennsylvania:	
Vol. 1 Coaches	\$ 13.95
Vol. 2 Sleepers	\$ 15.00

Pennsylvania RR Baggage & Mail Cars	\$	18.00
Pennsylvania RR Dining Cars	•	20.00
Pennsylvania RR Electric Locomotives & MU Cars		18.00
Pennsylvania RR Parlor Cars	•	15.00
Railroad Cities:	,	
Conneaut, OH	\$	15.00
Concord, NH	•	15.00
Philadelphia, PA	•	20.00
Providence, RI	\$	15.00
Springfield Mass.	\$	13.95
Jersey City	\$	20.00
Rails Across Boston Vol.1 South & West	\$	18.00
Rails Across Boston Vol.2 North	\$	18.00
Rails Across New Haven	\$	20.00
Railway Milk Cars Vol. 1	\$	15.00
Railway Milk Cars Vol. 2	\$	15.00
Railway Milk Cars Vol. 3	\$	15.00
Railway Milk Cars Vol. 4 DL&W Pt.2	\$	20.00
Rolling Stock of New England series:		
Vol. 1 New Haven Work Equipment	\$	15.00
Vol. 2 New Haven Freight Equipment	\$	15.00
Bondcliff Books (Limited Availability – will not be restocked)		
J.E. Henry's Logging Railroads - Revised	\$	29.95
Logging Railroads of NH's North Country (OOS)	•	27.95
Logging Along the Moose River - The Victory Branch Railroad (OOS)		24.95
Logging Railroads Along the Pemigewasset		27.95
Logging Railroads of the Saco River (OOS)		24.95
Logging Ramoads of the Gado River (GGG)	Ψ	24.55
Center for Railroad Photography & Art		
Beebe & Clegg – Their Enduring Legacy 2 <sup>nd</sup> Edition	\$	65.00
Depot Square Publishing		
Railroads Over Time: Metro North's Hudson Line Poughkeepsie - Oscawana	\$	39.95
Roads, River's & Rails D&H Susquehanna Div. Vol. 1	-	64.95
Roads, River's & Rails D&H Susquehanna Div. Vol. 2	\$	74.95
Scenes Along The Rails Series:		
Anthracite Region Of PA Part 1	\$	25.00
Anthracite Region Of PA Part 2		39.95
DL&W's Syracuse Division	-	44.95
The Rutland Railroad, Rutland to Bellows Falls	\$	44.95

## **Double Take Productions**

Double Take Froductions	
Remembering:	
Long Island Rail Road's Fairbanks-Morse Era	\$ 19.95
Garbely Publishing Company	
Burlington Route in Focus: Granger Country Photos of Lee & Bubley	\$ 30.00
The Canadian – Last of the Great Streamliners	\$ 50.00
Conrail Rainbow Years Vol. 1	\$ 45.00
Dining `a la Pullman: History of the Pullman Dining Car Service 1866-1968	\$ 60.00
Great Railroad War: US Railway operations During WWI	\$ 25.00
The Heisler Locomotive 1891-1941 Revised 2 <sup>nd</sup> Edition	\$ 50.00
Milwaukee Road to the Pacific Northwest: Pacific Extension Photos of Barringer	\$ 30.00
PRR Dining Car Dept. Cooking & Service Instructions	\$ 25.00
Rahway Valley Vol. 1: History 1897-1950 Revised 2 <sup>nd</sup> Edition	\$ 60.00
Railroads of Georgia 1833-2000	\$ 40.00
Steel Road Nostalgia Vol. 1 – The Northeast (OOP/OOS 8-9-19)	\$ 20.00
Steel Road Nostalgia Vol. 2 – New England (OOPOOS 8-9-19)	\$ 20.00
Tracks Around Mt. Union	\$ 50.00
Transportation History of Boonton, NJ	\$ 20.00
Grenadier Publications	
Minneapolis Northfield & Southern - Dan Patch to Dragons	\$ 55.00
More Chicago Great Western in Minnesota	\$ 52.00
More Chicago Northwestern in Minnesota	\$ 65.00
More Milwaukee Road in Minnesota	\$ 60.00
Northern Pacific in Minnesota	\$ 79.95
The Rock Island in Minnesota	\$ 52.00
The Soo Line in Minnesota	\$ 65.00
THE GOOD ENTERNITORING	Ψ 00.00